Трансмиттеры относительного и дифференциального
давления DELTA OHM HD408T, HD4V8T
Технические характеристики
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана (7172)727-132
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

2BD2
H D 4   8 T -
ORDERING CODES
Output:
1 = 0...5Vdc
2 = 1...5Vdc
3 = 0...10Vdc
not indicated = 4…20 mA
D = Differential pressure -f.s … +f.s
with regard to the atmosphere
G = Relative pressure 0… +f.s
with regard to the atmosphere
Nominal full scale
10 - 20 - 50 - 100 - 200 - 500 mbar (MB)
1 - 2 bar (B)
B=bar
MB = Mbar
Output Type
0 = Current
V = Voltage
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
58
.0
 m
m
65.0 mm 35.0 mm
46
.5
 m
m
35.5 mm
4.5 mm
4.5 mm
Internal view
RANGE OUTPUT
4…20 mA
OUTPUT
0…10 Vdc
OUTPUT
0…5 Vdc
OUTPUT
1…5 Vdc
RE
LA
TI
VE
0...10 mbar HD408T-
10MBG
HD4V8T-
10MBG3
HD4V8T-
10MBG1
HD4V8T-
10MBG2
0...20 mbar HD408T-
20MBG
HD4V8T-
20MBG3
HD4V8T-
20MBG1
HD4V8T-
20MBG2
0...50 mbar HD408T-
50MBG
HD4V8T-
50MBG3
HD4V8T-
50MBG1
HD4V8T-
50MBG2
0...100 mbar HD408T-
100MBG
HD4V8T-